
#1

#4

#5

#2

#3

#6

BRING A CHANGE OF CLOTHES TO EACH TOURNAMENT GAME

Dr. Cole Goodman Mudhens  ♦  ♦  ♦  Fort Smith Deltas
KHILCO  ♦  ♦  ♦  Nolan, Caddell & Reynolds (NCR)

Orr Chevrolet  ♦  ♦  ♦  Pepper Source

    AFTER LAST GAME

CHAMPIONS

    UNIFORM CHECK-IN

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT GOLDTRAP B&GC

Monday
June 19     1     
5:30pm

Monday
June 19       2     
6:30pm

Tuesday
June 20       4     
6:30pm

Thursday
June 22       5     
5:30pm

Tuesday
June 20      3     
5:30pm


